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Expected back-to-school and college spending

Source: NRF and Prosper Insights & Analytics
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Top back-to-school and college categories

Source: NRF and Prosper Insights & Analytics

$203

$240

$136

$274

$234

$149

$296

$253

$161

Electronics Clothing and
accessories

Shoes

Top 3 back-to-school categories

2019 2020 2021

$235

$120

$149

$262

$130
$148

$306

$164 $159

Electronics Dorm or apartment
furnishings

Clothing and
accessories

Top 3 back-to-college categories

2019 2020 2021



Types of electronics purchases

Source: NRF and Prosper Insights & Analytics

19.7%

24.4%

25.1%

27.3%

57.0%

Printer

Calculator

Accessories

Tablet

Laptop

22.3%

29.0%

30.7%

31.6%

48.6%

Speakers

Accessories

Tablet

Calculator

Laptop

Back-to-

School

Back-to-

College



Where back-to-class shoppers are in the season

Source: NRF and Prosper Insights & Analytics
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Top destinations

Source: NRF and Prosper Insights & Analytics 
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nrf.com/backtoschool


